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To

The Registrar
LQMHS Jamshoro

* ¢ i
SUBIECT:  DEPUTATION OF CONSULTANTS PRISON CORRECTIONAL FACILITY & “F

CORRECTION SERVICE HYDERABAD ON WEEKLY BASIS.

Respected sir,

With reference to vyouf letter No. LUMHD/ESTT/(E-1)33230/40 dated:
26/11/2019. The following Consultants/ Chest Specialists are posted on rotation bases at

central prison Hyjerabad.
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5.No Name of Doctors Day Date
1 Dr. Abdul Hafeez Thebo Monday 02/12/2019 |
2 Dr. Mubeen Ahmed Memon Tuesday 10/12/2019
3 Dr. Jawaid-ul-Hadi Wednesday 18/12/2019
4 Dr. Abdul Hafeez Thebo Monday 23/12/2019
5 Dr. Mubeen Ahmed Memon Tuesday 31/12/2019
6 Dr. Jawaid-ul-Hadi Wednesday 08/01/2020
7 Dr. AbdulHafeez Thebo Monday 13/01/2020
8 Dr. Mubeen Ahmed Memon Tussday 21/01/2020
9 Dr. Jawaid-ul-Hadi Wednesday 25/01/2020
10 Dr. Abdul Hafeez Thebo Monday 03/02/2020
11 Dr. Mubeen Ahmed Memon Tuesday 11/02/2020
12 Dr. Jawaid-ul-Hadi Wednesday ™ | 19/02/2020
13 Dr. Abdull Hafeez Thebo Monday 24/02/2020
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Dated:- 28/11/2019

C.Cto the &

1. Dean Faculty of Medicine & Allied Sciences
2. Dean Faculty of Surgery & Allied Sciences
3, Chairman Faculty of Medicine & Allied Sciences -
4. Medical Superintendent LUH Hyderabad/Jamshoto
5. Senior Medical Officer, Central Prison, Correctional Fatilitf®

6. Copy of Concern Doctor
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Dr. Rashidéfed Khan

Assistant/Professor

/

Chairman Department of Pulmanology

LUMHS, jamshoro.
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... pr. Rashid Ahmed Khar

prCcD, MCPS. FCP?&‘
LMONOLUG Y
' ANT PROFESSOR OF PLLMO™
i University of Medical &
/ Yealth Scionces



